序號 認證單位 認證號碼 頁碼 備註
1 ------------ ---------------------- P1
2 ------------ ---------------------- P2
3 ------------ ---------------------- P3
4 ------------ ---------------------- P4
5 ------------ ---------------------- P5.6.7.8.9
6 VDE 40008940 P10.11
7 CEBEC 15992 P12.13.14

ÖVE/ÖNORM IEC 60884-1:2005-09-01
Product:  Non rewirable two pole plug with dual earthing system
Type designation: Trademark:
Rating:
SH-005 SELF-MAN
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H03VV-F 3 G 0,75
SH-005 SELF-MAN
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 0,75
SH-005 SELF-MAN
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1
SH-025 SELF-MAN
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 0,75
SH-025 SELF-MAN
Rated voltage: AC 250 V
Rated current: 16 A
H05VV-F 3 G 1
ZEICHENGENEHMIGUNG
MARKS APPROVAL
Self-Man Industrial Co., Ltd.
No. 5F, No.25 Chun-Hsien Road
CHI-TU DISTRICT, KEELUNG
TAIWAN
ist berechtigt, für ihr Produkt /
is authorized to use for their product
Gerätesteckdose, nicht-wiederanschließbar
Connector, non-rewirable
die hier abgebildeten markenrechtlich geschützten Zeichen
für die ab Blatt 2 aufgeführten Typen zu benutzen /
the legally protected Marks as shown below for the types referred to on page 2 ff.
F  und/oder -  and/or   A
Geprüft und zertifiziert nach /
Tested and certified according to
DIN EN 60320-1 (VDE 0625-1):2016-04; EN 60320-1:2015 + AC:2016
IEC 60320-1:2015
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut GmbH
VDE Testing and Certification Institute
Zertifizierungsstelle / Certification
Aktenzeichen:  1684400-1550-0003 / 249261
File ref.:
Ausweis-Nr.   40025252 Blatt    1
Certificate No. Page
Weitere Bedingungen siehe Rückseite und Folgeblätter /
further conditions see overleaf and following pages
Offenbach, 2008-09-02
(letzte Änderung / updated  2018-12-12 )
VDE Zertifikate sind nur gültig bei Veröffentlichung unter: http://www.vde.com/zertifikat
VDE certificates are valid only when published on: http://www.vde.com/certificate
VDE Prüf- und Zertifizierungsinstitut
Zeichengenehmigung
Ausweis-Nr. /